Detached

Low Density 4 DU/AC

I=-· ~~~H I._ 1H. J __ ~JH I __ j~. I ~~~ I_ ji .I
200 I 50

I ~.~~~ I 125
Medium Density 6 DU/AC 900 150 si7
High Density 8 DU/AC 660 75 ~.t~Q . ~~~

Attached

,----~, 0 T u~! I ·a
I

166 I I --~.Ul I I ~;IH 1 ··Ji. Low Density 10 DU/AC

·=···;;1!
10 10

High Densily 20DU/AC ii 0 1oii 5 16
Subtotal (Units)

. - -'· -- 1!i~ 233 1,7~9 261 ~~~

Retail
Neighborhood/Community .25 FAR

I ::::::g I
18

I
~9,oo~ I 9

I
114.00~ I 10

I
131,QOQ I 12

I ~~~:§§§ I 49
Regional/Outlet .25 FAR 0 6 25 250,000 25 50
Subtotal (Sq/ Ft.I 18 99,000 9 114,000 35 381,Qlio 37 m.~o~ ii . -

Lodging
Conference Center .25 FAR

I :~gg I
0

I " ::1 I
15

I ~d I
ii

-1_ - ~d I
0

I -JH1--·u Resorl/Hotet (Golf-Orienled) .50 FAR Hi ii 10 ii
Subtotal 11i 15 10 8

Recreation
Equestrian Center I g I 0 I .. 9 I 15 I --~ I 0 I --~I 0 I --- I is
Golf Course 0
~

~ -$::1
;:t

9
$::1

~
~
fl>

8'
s:.
~

~
~
fl>
~

~ -$::1
;:t

~I ..... 
EXHIBITS ~

BASE-WIDE PRO FORMA SUMMARY ~
0

20YrTOTAL I FY96/97 FY97/98 FY98199 FY99100 FY00/01 FY01102 FY02103 FY03104 FY04105 FY0&/061 a.
SQ!.!H~li QEE!.!H~ lQQ!ril ~
Land Sales@ 100% ~

lnduslrial/Office/R&D $7,243 $0 $0 $396 $396 $396 $296 $296 $298 $298 $298
fl)
~

Retail 4,308 0 0 224 224 224 135 135 135 135 135 lotj
Lodging Rooms 16,371 0 0 0 0 3,367 0 0 0 0 5,384 -Exisling Units 9,593 0 1,261 1,261 1,261 1,261 910 910 910 910 910 §
Residential

4 DU/AC Unils 31,145 0 7"7 747 747 747 1,246 1,246 1,246 1,246 1,246 g 6 DU/AC Unils 123,558 0 5,979 5,979 5,979 5,979 6,377 6,377 6,377 6,377 6,377

8 DU/AC Unlls 63,253 0 2,578 2,578 2,576 2,578 3,515 3,515 3,515 3,515 3.515 ~
10 OU/AC Unils 3,746 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ~ 20 DU/AC Unils 1,451 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

l:
Sublolal l and Sales I $260,667 I $0 $10,565 $11,187 $11,187 $14,554 $12,462 $12,462 $12,482 $12,482 $17,866 S"

Special Tax & Oevelopmenl Fees s:.
CSU MB 20,503 0 0 1,139 1,139 1.139 1,139 1,139 1,139 1,139 1,139 ~

MB EST ~
Base Wide 7,409 0 0 0 200 200 200 362 362 362 312 ~
Local 1,411 0 0 0 36 38 36. 73 73 73 73 ~ FORA
Base-Wide 117,356 0 3,919 6,126 6,126 6,054 5,314 5,314 5,314 5,314 7,240 lotj
l.ocal 34,179 0 1,838 1,935 1,935 1,966 1,611 1,811 1,811 1,811 1.882 -~

Property Tax lncremenl @ 0 000% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 :::t
Federal & Slale Granls/Members Dues 10,132 5,735 365 224 224 224 224 224 224 224 224
Waler & Sewer Reserves/Bond Financing 48,130 0 612 2,466 2,356 2,462 1,685 1,665 1,188 1,188 1.181

~
T otat Cuh Sources $500,487 5,735 17,299 23, 101 23,208 28,656 22,893 23,109 22,612 22,612 21,en

~ !l~li~ Qf f!.!H~ l!!!!!!'~l ....,
Infrastructure (Base-wide & Local) $240,893 $560 $2,595 $17,126 $9,664 $16,507 $10,745 $10,745 $11,176 $11,178 55.123

0 EDA lnlraslruclure 5,230 5,230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

~ Demolilion Cosls 120,000 0 0 24,000 0 0 24,000 0 0 24,000 0
FORA Operaling Cosls 29,400 1,466 1,536 1,497 1,447 1,447 1,466 1,466 1,466 1,466 1,468

r,; F acililies ManagemenVMainlenance 30,000 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1.500 1.500 1,500 1.500

~
Hab1lal Management Costs 3,260 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163
Markeling lncenlives 1,334 0 0 220 220 694 0 0 0 0 0

h'l
::i..1 Total Cash Uses I $430.111 I 8,939 5,794 44,508 13,214 20,510 37,874 13,874 14,306 38,306 8.951

~I Net Cash Flow I $70.370 I (3,2041 11,505 (21,407) 9,995 8,146 (14,9811 9,236 8,306 (15,694) 21,021

Cumutallve Cash Flow (3,204) 8,301 (13,106) (3, 111) 5,035 (9,946) (711) 7,195 (8,0991 12,922

~, IS£'lflHAHCIAb MIA (!!!!Q'il
Cumulalive Privale lnveslmenl I I $0 $10,565 $66,777 $131,633 $199.856 $307, 194 $372,641 $436,489 $504,136 $575,167
Debi Balances 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FOHTOR03.XLS Scenario 1.0 • 2015 Buildout Page 1 012

C3
~
""l

~
~
~
l:'T1
;:i:..
c::

~
~

00
~

~~~;~~ FORMA SUMMARY

l!Q!lB!<lil! Qf E!ltfl:!l! IQQ!!'§l
Land Sales@ 100%

lndustrial/Office/R&D

Retail

Lodging Rooms

Existing Units

Residential
4 OU/AC Unils
6 DU/AC Unils

8 DU/AC Units
10 OU/AC Units

20 DU/AC Unils

SublotJI Land Sales

Special Tax & Dcvelopmenl Fees
CSUMB
MBEST

Base Wide
l.ocal

FORA
Base Wulu

local
Propetty Tax Increment @ 0 000%
federal & Stale !iranls/Memllers Dues
W.iter & Sewer Reserves/Bond Financing

1 otal Cash Sourcos

!ll!lil! Qf E!lNl:!l! IQ!!!!'§}
lnlrastrncture (Base-wide & local)
EllA lnlrast111cl11re
llcmohhon Costs
FORA Operalin9 Costs
F acihllttS Ma1lagemu11tJMam1enance
t lahllal Ma11auc11umt Cusls

Ma1kelln9 Incentives

Total Cash Usos

Net Cash Flow
CumulalivP Cash Flow

K!;.YflNAli!<IAh l:!ATAIQQQ'§J
Cumulative Private Investment
llullt Balances

~OHTOR03.XLS

20YrTOTAL

$7,243
4,308

16,371
9,593

31,145
123,558
63,253

3,746
1,451

$260,667

20,503

7,409
1,411

117,356
34,179

0
10,132
48,830

$500,487

$240,893
5,230

120,000
29,400
30,000
3,260
1,334

$430, 117

$70,370

EXHIBITS
BASE-WIDE PROFORMA SUMMARY

FY06/07 FY07/08 FY08/09 FY09/10 FY10/11 FY11/12 FY12/13

$386 $386 $386 $386 $386 $525 $525
90 90 90 90 90 503 503
0 0 0 0 5,377 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,894 1,894 1,894 1,894 1,894 2,492 2,492
6,377 6,377 6,377 6,377 6,377 7,174 7,174
3,514 3,514 3,514 3,514 3,514 3,559 3,559

375 375 375 375 375 375 375
145 145 145 145 145 145 145

$12,780 $12,780 $12,780 $12,780 $18.157 $14,772 $14,772

1,139 1,139 1,139 1, 139 1, 139 1,139 1,139

382 480 480 480 480 480 769
73 91 91 91 91 91 147

4,616 4,818 4,818 4,616 6,102 7.595 7.595
1,645 1,645 1,645 1.645 1,679 1,817 1,817

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
224 224 224 224 224 224 224

1,188 1,393 1,393 1,393 1.393 5.444 5.444

22,248 22,570 22,570 22,570 29,264 31,562 31,907

$3,638 $18,961 $18,961 $18,961 $18,961 $13,014 $13,014
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 24,000 0 0 24,000 0 0

1,466 1,466 1,466 1.466 1,466 1,466 1,466
1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500

163 163 163 163 163 163 163
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6,766 46,090 22,090 22,090 46,090 16,143 16,143

15,482 (23,520) 480 480 (16,826) 15,419 15,764
28,404 4,884 5,364 5,844 (10,982) 4,437 20,201

$683,595 $749,965 $816,335 $882,706 $954,453 $1,055,595 $1, 138,961
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scenario 1.0 - 2015 Buildout

FY13/14 FY14/15 FY11i/18

$525 $525 $525
503 503 503

0 2,243 0
0 0 0

2,492 2,492 2,492
7,174 7,174 7,174
3,559 3,559 3,559

375 375 375
145 145 145

$14,772 $17,016 $14,772